Academic Year
2014-2018

08.25.2014

09.17.2014

10.02.2014

10.06.2014

10.07.2014

11.07.2014

01.23.2015

02.27.2015

03.09.2015
Total Reports: 9

Academic Year
2015-2016

08.31.2015

09.22.2015

10.05.2015

10.27.2015

11.19.2015

Campus
Location

Eastern
Laramie
Outreach

Cheyenne

Laramie

Laramie

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Laramie

Cheyenne

Campus
Location

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Complaint
Regarding

Enrollment

Communication

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Residence Hall

Staff

Faculty

Student

Complaint
Regarding

Parking Lot

Faculty

Student

Campus Vehicle

Faculty

Policy
Violation

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Policy
Violation

No

No

No

No

No

Action Taken

Resolved by Outreach staff

Resolved by Financial Aid Director

Resolved through mediation

No further action needed

No further action needed

Resolved by Residence Hall staff

Resolved by Financial Aid staff

No further action needed

Resolved by reporting party

Action Taken

Resolved by Director, Physical Plant

Resolved by Academic Dean

Resolved by President’s Office

Resolved by Director, Physical Plant

Resolved by Academic Dean

Date Resolved

07.25.2014

09.25.2014

10.15.2014

10.15.2014

10.15.2014

04.27.2015

02.20.2015

05.05.2015

04.27.2015

Date Resolved

09.08.2015

10.06.2015

11.23.2015

01.04.2016



11.23.2015

01.21.2016

02.17.2016

03.29.2016

08.04.2016

Total Reports: 10

Academic Year

2016-2017

11.06.2016

12.01.2016

12.12.2016

03.23.2017

03.30.2017

04.10.2017

Total Reports:6

Academic Year

2016-2017

08.07.2017

09.26.2017

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Campus
Location

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Campus
Location

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Information
Technology

Faculty

Complaint
Regarding

Staff

Staff

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Complaint
Regarding

Administrator

Faculty

No

No

No

No

No

Policy
Violation

No

No

No

No

No

No

Policy
Violation

No

No

Resolved by Academic Dean

Resolved by Academic Dean

Resolved by Academic Dean

Resolved by IT staff

Resolved by Academic Dean

Action Taken

Resolved by Dean of Students

Resolved by Dean of Workforce

Resolved by Academic Dean

Resolved by Academic Dean

Resolved by Academic Dean

Resolved by Academic Dean

Action Taken

Resolved by Vice President,
Academic Affairs

Resolved by Academic Dean

12.07.2015

01.26.2016

03.21.2016

05.18.2016

Date Resolved

02.10.2017

12.15.2016

12.19.2016

05.22.2017

05.22.2017

05.23.2017

Date Resolved

12.21.2017

10.02.2017



09.27.2017

04.10.2018

07.23.2018

Total Reports: 5

Cheyenne Faculty No Resolved by Academic Dean 10.05.2017
Cheyenne Faculty No Resolved by Academic Dean 04.10.2018
Cheyenne | Staff No Resolved by Dean of Students 08.08.2018




