Academic Year 2014-2018	Campus Location	Complaint Regarding	Policy Violation	Action Taken	Date Resolved
08.25.2014	Eastern Laramie Outreach	Enrollment	No	Resolved by Outreach staff	07.25.2014
09.17.2014	Cheyenne	Communication	No	Resolved by Financial Aid Director	09.25.2014
10.02.2014	Laramie	Faculty	No	Resolved through mediation	10.15.2014
10.06.2014	Laramie	Faculty	No	No further action needed	10.15.2014
10.07.2014	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	No further action needed	10.15.2014
11.07.2014	Cheyenne	Residence Hall	No	Resolved by Residence Hall staff	04.27.2015
01.23.2015	Cheyenne	Staff	No	Resolved by Financial Aid staff	02.20.2015
02.27.2015	Laramie	Faculty	No	No further action needed	05.05.2015
03.09.2015	Cheyenne	Student	No	Resolved by reporting party	04.27.2015
Total Reports: 9					
Academic Year 2015-2016	Campus Location	Complaint Regarding	Policy Violation	Action Taken	Date Resolved
08.31.2015	Cheyenne	Parking Lot	No	Resolved by Director, Physical Plant	09.08.2015
09.22.2015	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	10.06.2015
10.05.2015	Cheyenne	Student	No	Resolved by President's Office	11.23.2015
10.27.2015	Cheyenne	Campus Vehicle	No	Resolved by Director, Physical Plant	
11.19.2015	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	01.04.2016

11.23.2015	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	12.07.2015
01.21.2016	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	01.26.2016
02.17.2016	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	03.21.2016
03.29.2016	Cheyenne	Information Technology	No	Resolved by IT staff	05.18.2016
08.04.2016	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	
Total Reports: 10					
Academic Year 2016-2017	Campus Location	Complaint Regarding	Policy Violation	Action Taken	Date Resolved
11.06.2016	Cheyenne	Staff	No	Resolved by Dean of Students	02.10.2017
12.01.2016	Cheyenne	Staff	No	Resolved by Dean of Workforce	12.15.2016
12.12.2016	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	12.19.2016
03.23.2017	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	05.22.2017
03.30.2017	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	05.22.2017
04.10.2017	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	05.23.2017
Total Reports:6					
Academic Year 2016-2017	Campus Location	Complaint Regarding	Policy Violation	Action Taken	Date Resolved
08.07.2017	Cheyenne	Administrator	No	Resolved by Vice President, Academic Affairs	12.21.2017
09.26.2017	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	10.02.2017

09.27.2017	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	10.05.2017
04.10.2018	Cheyenne	Faculty	No	Resolved by Academic Dean	04.10.2018
07.23.2018	Cheyenne	Staff	No	Resolved by Dean of Students	08.08.2018
Total Reports: 5					